
CEA DRESSAGE CHALLENGE 2019 
JUDGE - BRENDA MINOR
OVERALL COUNTRY RESULTS FOR YEAR: 2019
Test Individual Plus
Country %
Childrens Training Level Test 3 0.000
BER Kayla Bardgett Causing Chaos (1) 208 71.724% 0.000 71.724% T/BER 1
TRI Chloe Bain Out of the Blue 192 66.207% 0.000 66.207% T/TRI 2
BER Maya DaSilveira Just Pete 190.5 65.689% 0.000 65.689% T/BER 3
CAY Kayla Mannisto Pony Up (1) 189 65.172% 0.000 65.172% T/CAY 4
BER Tyler James Happy Feet 186 64.168% 0.000 64.168% T/BER 5
BER Natalia Tafur Edelweiss 185 63.793% 6
CAY Abbey Swartz Calidad 183.5 63.275% 0.000 63.275% T/CAY 7
BAR Savanah Stuart Rumba 181.5 62.586% 0.000 62.585% T/BAR 8
BAR Elissa Bayne (2) Kings X de Champagne 178.5 61.552% 9
BAR Elissa Bayne (1) Clover Lucky change 177 61.034% 10
CAY Leah Alberga Moon Lady 177 61.034% 0.000 61.034% T/CAY 10
CAY Olivia Ziemnaik Zeus 175 60.344% 12
BAR Dylan Frost Victore 171.5 59.138% 13
CAY Megan Swartz Me & My Shadow 170 58.620% 14
TRI Georgina Boos Quiet Bid 166 57.241% 15
TRI justynne Fletcher The Sultan 165.5 57.069% 16
TRI Caitlyn Sebastian Rock Star 157.5 54.310% 17
TRI Jessica Pagee Lily Scratch

Childrens First Level Test 3 0.500
BAR Scarlett Farmer (1) Man In Black 236 65.550% 0.500 66.055% T/BAR 1
BAR Scarlett Farmer (2) Rasmus 223 61.944% 62.444% 3
BAR Indy Jones Gallway Girl 204 56.666% 56.166% 5
CAY Kayla Mannisto Pony Up (2) 226 62.636% 63.138% 2
CAY Abbey Swartz Calidad 205 56.805% 57.305% 4

Childrens Second Level Test 3 1.000
BAR Zoe Thornton Royal Daedem 272 64.782% 1.000 65.762% T/BAR 1

Childrens Third Level Test 3 1.500
BER Kelsey Amos Wiratoro 229 57.250% 1

Childrens Fourth Level Test 1 2.000
BER Robin Stempel Rossano Royal 2 232 59.487% 1

Adult Training Level Test 3 0.000

Team PlaceRider Horse/Pony Points Total %



BAR Page Tryhane (1) Chance 195 67.241% 0.000 67.241% T/BAR 1
CAY Jessica McTaggart (3) Jolly Rancher 193.5 66.724% 2
BER Abby Bardgett (1) Cruise Control 192.5 66.379% 0.000 66.379% T/BER 3
BAR Paula Galraith Soca Kid 184.5 63.621% 4
BAR Candace Jones spartan 176 60.690% 5
BER Kate Furlong Raven's Watch 175.5 60.517% 6
BER Kathryn Madeiros Cappucchino Royale 175.5 60.517% 6
CAY Cathy Osborne Joey 175 60.344% 0.000 60.344% T/CAY 8
TRI Olivia Xavier-Harford Just Irish 170.5 58.793% 9
TRI Natalie Rapier Holy Man 163.5 56.379% 10

Adult First Level Test 3 0.500
BER Abby Bardgett (2) Causing Chaos (2) 253 70.278% 1
CAY Jessica McTaggart (2) Blue Ridge Dream On 238.5 66.250% 2
BAR Laura Smith Little Vegas 231.5 64.306% 0.500 64.806% T/BAR 3
BAR Gerdine de Vries Saxon Dancer 229.5 63.750% 4
BAR Heather Waker Soca Kid 225 62.500% 5
CAY Gina Lomas Sunday Edition 224.5 62.361% 0.500 62.861% T/CAY 6

1.000
BER Virginia McKey Matinee 272 64.762% 1
BAR Jenni Wilson JW Merlot 265 63.095% 2
BAR Tammy Pinto (2) Lord Blackadder 261.5 62.262% 3
BAR Paige Tryhane  (2) Coriatto 247 58.810% 4
BER Jackie Scott Deportista 231.5 55.119% 5

1.500
TRI Patrice Stollmeyer Claudio 256 64.000% 1.500 65.500% T/TRI 1
BAR Tammy Pinto (1) Valentino 249 62.250% 2
BAR Bree-Anne Hurdle Vivaldi 243.5 60.875% 3
TRI Nicola Chatoor Takeover 216.5 54.125% 4

Adult Fourth Level Test 1 2.000
BER Angela Halloran Smith (1) Finnomenal AV 252 64.615% 1
TRI Luisa Fernandez Biscolto EL

Adult Prix St Georges 3.000
CAY Jessica McTaggart (1) Loris 7 219.5 64.558% 67.558% T/CAY 1
BER Angela Halloran Smith (2) Rossano Royal 2 (2) 187 55.990% 2

Adult Intermediare 1 3.500
BAR Roberta Foster Chichic 227 66.765% 70.265% 1

Adult Second Level Test 3

Adult Third Level Test 3



FEI Intermediare II, A & B 4.000
No Entries

Adult Grand Prix 5.000
No Entries

BAR Roberta Foster Chichic 66.765% 3.500 70.265% IINT1
Page Tryhane Chance 67.241% 0.000 67.241% TLT3
Laura Smith Little Vegas 64.306% 0.500 64.806% TLT3

TOTAL 202.312% 1

BAR Scarlett Farmer Man in Black 65.555% 0.500 68.055% 1LT3
Zoe Thornton Roydiadem 64.762% 1.000 65.762% 2LT3
Savannah Stuart Rumb 62.586% 0.000 62.586% TLT3

TOTAL 196.403% 2

BER Angela Halloran-Smith Finnomenal AV 64.615% 2.000 66.615% PSG
Virginia McKey Matinee 64.762% 1.000 65.762% 2LT3
Abby Bardgett Cruise Controt 66.379% 0.000 66.379% TLT3

TOTAL 198.756% 2

BER Kayla Bardgett Causing Chaos 71.724% 0.000 71.724% TLT3
Maya DaSilveira Just Pete 65.689% 0.000 65.689% TLT3
Tyler James Happy Feet 64.138% 0.000 64.138% TLT3

TOTAL 201.551% 1

CAY Jessica McTaggart Lori 7 64.558% 3.000 67.558% PSG
Gina Lomas Sundays Edition 62.361% 0.500 62.861% 1LT3
Cathy Osborne Joey 60.344% 0.000 60.344% TLT3

TOTAL 190.763% 4

CAY Kayla Mannisto Pony Up 65.172% 0.000 65.172% TLT3
Abbey Swartz Calidad 63.275% 0.000 63.275% TLT3
Leah Alberga Moon Lady 61.034% 0.000 61.034% TLT3

TOTAL 189.481% 3

Childrens Team Result

Adult Team Result

Adult Team Result

Childrens Team Result

Adult Team Results

Adult Team Result

Childrens Team Result



TRI Sandhya Moll Dark Treasurer 68.276% 0.000 68.276% TLT3
Patrice Stollmeyer Claurio 54.000% 1.500 65.500% 3LT3
Rossi Bridgelal Monte Carlo 63.889% 0.500 64.389% 1LT3

TOTAL 198.165% 3

TRI Chloe Bain Out of the Blue 66.207% 0.000 66.207% TLT3
Georgina Boos Quiet Bid 57.241% 0.000 57.241% TLT3
Justynne Fletcher The Sultan 57.069% 0.000 57.069% TLT3

TOTAL 180.517% 4

Childrens Team Result


